SOLAIRA RADIUS SERIES
**W available by special order only at this time.
ACCESSORIES
Refer to Solaira Controls Submittal Data Sheet for all Controls Equipment.
CONTROLS
Refer to Solaira Controls Submittal Data Sheet for all Controls Equipment.
PROJECT NAME:                                                   DATE:
ADDRESS:
ENGINEER:
ARCHITECT:
CONTRACTOR:
SUBMITTED BY:
APPROVED BY:
Qty Tag Description Model Number Finish # of Emitters Wattage Voltage Amperage BTUs
  Radius – 3000W / 208V GRAD30208  B        W* 3 3000 208 14.4 10200
  Radius – 4500W / 208V GRAD45208  B        W* 3 4500 208 21.6 15350
  Radius – 3000W / 240V GRAD30240  B        W* 3 3000 240 12.5 10200
  Radius – 4500W / 240V GRAD45240  B        W* 3 4500 240 18.8 15350
Qty Model Number Finish Description Notes
Accessories:
 RADPOLE48-B B       W RADIUS 48” Suspension Pole
18” Pole Included with GRAD30 Heaters

ELECTRIC RADIANT HEATERS
SUBMITTAL SHEET
CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS & MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
Refer to Solaira Radius Reference Manual for all installation guidelines and restrictions. Radius heater must be installed with overhead cover. When
installing on angled ceilings greater than 5:12 pitch, a buildout is required. Heater must be installed onto a standard ceiling surface mounted outlet
box. Supply wires must be rated for at least 194°F / 90°C.
CEILING FAN CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
Heater Clearances
Description Model Number
Minimum Mounting Height
(ft [cm])
Ceiling Clearance
(Inch [cm])
Side Wall Clearance
(Inch [cm])
RADIUS – 3000W GRAD30X 8 [240] 18 [45] 30 [76]
RADIUS – 4500W GRAD45X 8 [240] 24 [61] 30 [76]
• Always maintain 24” clearance between heater and ceiling fans.
• When ceiling fan is dropped below front face of the heater, always
maintain 24” between edge of the beam pattern and ceiling fans.